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Price
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Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.06% (-0.15)

US92826C8394
V

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

392,386 EUR
S&P 500

248.95 EUR (80)
249.50 EUR (80)
249.25 EUR
249.95 EUR
248.60 EUR
249.40 EUR
249.21782 EUR
3,108
774,557.50

121

22

15

WKN: 92826C839

260.00

240.00

220.00

200.00

180.00

1e0.00

140.00

Sy

120.00

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

3 i

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=91497266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US92826C8394&ID_NOTATION=22196914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92826C8394&ID_NOTATION=22196914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92826C8394&ID_NOTATION=22196914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed4e1c607fb3391d5b94895b5889ad718a9f2867081dad509d5d5755f65bdb6e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f55136fab0789dddd&time=1721387563&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6899814910c1327d33f3a9c7889b0f534bf5229dbbbbc30b095415e5c972be4b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43e16d7e0a9de7b78&time=1721387563&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=923b716c867fbd9fa384c5bb58c6f1366883e52506e045ec3e0192f3133c93c5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21e19751631163bd3&time=1721387563&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e34ed70b4c4cfb21d20e6e51a0d2329147f861e0175e317f87531fdc941865b4&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b27b7e166e51ca86&time=1721387563&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c8c4966316a0bb4d61428b1d057855ae4002d9d1d5673f9ceb82c0bea4ba796&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ec44b0d70c07a83b&time=1721387563&tool=RSC

VISA INC.

Details
2024/07/18 12:56:27 5y
Price
249.25 EUR
Difference ©  -006%(-0.15) 260.00 wml
. 240.00
General attributes '11'
ISIN US92826C8394 ﬁ}f
Symbol \Y, 220.00 "I‘l
Exchange Tradegate , Jifk‘w
Currency EUR 200.00 ‘q~ I(tl
Sector Financial N{ ||| HI' 31 f {u FJ
Security type Stock 180.00 1 |
Market cap (m) 392,386 EUR J ‘W‘J"\N\ﬂ
Benchmark S&P 500 160.00 NFM!’ l
Market data 140.00
Bid (Bid size) 248.95 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 249.50 EUR (80) 120.00
Open 249 25 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 249.95 EUR
Low 248.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 249.40 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 249.21782 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,108
Trading volume 774,557.50 Price data
Number of trades 121 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 245.60 EUR (8,280)
Last size 22 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 250.86 EUR (7,448)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 254.99 EUR (5,878)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 241.51 EUR (5,067)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 269.70 EUR (2024/03/22)
Perf (%) +1.78% +14.93% +18.62% YTD Low | date 235.05 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +4.35 +32.40 +39.15 52 Weeks High | date 269.70 EUR (2024/03/22)
Beta 0.55 0.62 0.91 52 Weeks Low | date 207.50 EUR (2023/07/26)
Volatility 15.04 14.28 22.67
All listings for VISA INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 11:46 248.95 EUR 0.15 32
07/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  11:00 249.05 EUR 0.00 2
07/18
Tradegate 2024/ 12:56 249.25 EUR 0.74 117
07/18
Stuttgart 2024/  12:30 249.00 EUR 0.07 9
07/18
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 179.50 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22196914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22213255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22204048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588163

VISA INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12/05
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07/18

2024/
07/18
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07/18

2024/
07/11

2024/
0717

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

17:36

22:00

09:34

17:35

08:21

12:41

12:14

18:04

17:44

09:10

08:07

258.00 USD

272.70 USD 1,444.71

249.55 EUR

220.00 USD

249.25 EUR

249.35 EUR

248.95 EUR

241.20 EUR

247.80 EUR

249.20 EUR

249.25 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

99,794

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22119292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22213252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92260359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22213254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89833443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22213253

VISA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

VISA

Contact Details
VISA INC.

PO Box 8999 - 94128-8999 San Francisco
Telefon: +1-650-432-3200

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Lundgren
Denise Morrison
Francisco Javier
Fernandez-Carbajal
Kermit Crawford
Linda Rendle
Lloyd Carney
Maynard Webb
Pamela Murphy
Ramon Laguarta
Teri List-Stoll

Ryan Mclnerney

Antony Cahill

Charlotte Hogg

Chris Suh

Christopher T.

Newkirk

Frank Cooper Il

Jack Forestell

Julie B. Rottenberg

Kelly Mahon Tullier

Michelle Gethers-
Clark

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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Oliver Jenkyn

Paul D. Fabara

Rajat Taneja

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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